LAB TOOLS > LAB TOOLS
MOISTURE TIN
Code : G720
Moisture tins in engineering testing laboratories are used to hold soil or material samples during oven
drying for moisture content determination. They are durable, heat-resistant, and help ensure accurate
weight measurements before and after drying.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Name Item Code
MOISTURE TIN, with LID - Small - Ø 55 x 35 mm G720X001H
MOISTURE TIN, with LID - Medium G720X002H
MOISTURE TIN, with LID - Large G720X003H
MOISTURE TIN - Ø 200 x 50 mm G720X011H
MOISTURE TIN - Ø 75 x 30 mm G720X012H
G720 DATASHEET
MOISTURE TIN (G720) – DATASHEET Page    1 / 1